Rs.2,17,851.00 

MODE OF SUBMISSION OF E.M.D. WITH THE TENDER 

DOCUMENTS: 

Same as amended Clause No. 2.1 above. 

7) 84 of 

113 

(volume 

-I) 

GCC 50 Liquidated damages for delayed completion: 

Compensation for delayed completion: Compensation at 

Rs.11,500.00 (Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hundred 

only) per day of delay for carrying out the works beyond the 

time period specified for the total completion and shall be 

Liquidated damages for delayed completion: 

Compensation at Rs. 14,525/-(Rupees Fourteen thousand and Five 

Hundred and twenty five only) per day of delay for carrying out the 

works beyond the time period specified for the total completion and 

shall be limited to a maximum of 10% of the original contract price. If 

PAGE 

limited to a maximum of 10% of the original contract price.